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Doughboys 12" Pre-sauced Tomato Pizza Base - (Case of 25)
Short Product Name:
Doughboys 12" Pre-sauced Tomato Pizza Base

Doughboys 12" Pre-sauced Tomato Pizza Base is an authentic premium pizza base with tomato pulp. Each base is made using a mix of soft and malt wheat flour and undergoes an extended proving period before

being individually hand-stretched, topped with fresh Emilia Romagna tomato pulp and stone baked in Italy. Ready to be topped, baked and served in minutes!

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060869130114   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Doughboys Pizza   Suppliers Product Code : 2203

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

757kJ

181kcal
1.2g 0.2g 1.5g 1.7g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 757kJ 181kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 757kJ 

181kCal

Carbohydrates 34.8g

of which sugars 1.5g

Fat 1.2g

of which saturates 0.2g

Fibre 2.1g

Protein 6.4g

Salt 1.7g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May Contain traces of Soy, Mustard and Milk.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Soft WHEAT flour, water, salt, sunflower oil, yeast, malted wheat flour, tomato pulp (salt, oregano).

Supplier's Product Code : 2203

Product Added : 08 August 2023

Last Updated by Supplier : 08 August 2023

erudus id : 5d754593f0774a2fad84358f8786c383

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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